ORG  WEEK
H 1
IN-FB 9
H 14
IN-FB 19
H 19
H 27
IN-FB 29
IN-FB 29
IN-FB 29
IN-FB 29
IN-FB 29
IN-FB 29
IN-FB 29
IN-FB 29
IN-FB 29
IN-FB 30
IN-FB 30
IN-FB 30
IN-FB 30
IN-FB 30
IN-FB 31
IN-FB 31
IN-FB 31
IN-FB 32
IN-FB 33
IN-FB 34
IN-FB 35
IN-FB 35
IN-FB 35
H 36
IN-FB 36
IN-FB 36
IN-FB 36
IN-FB 37
IN-FB 39
IN-FB 39
IN-FB 40
IN-FB 41
IN-FB 42
IN-FB 43
IN-FB 43
IN-FB 43
IN-FB 44
H 44
IN-FB 45
IN-FB 45
IN-FB 45
H 47
H 51
H 52
H 52

DAY
MON
WED
SUN
WED
SUN

THURS
MON

TBD
MON
WED

SAT
SUN
SAT
FRI
SAT
SUN
MON
MON
TUES
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SUN
SUN
MON
THURS
SAT
SAT
SAT
THURS
TUES
WED
SUN

DATE
1/1/24
2/28/24
4/7/24
5/8/24
5/12/24
7/4/24
7/15/24
7/16/24
7/17/24
7/18/24
TBD
TBD
7/21/24
TBD
TBD
7/22/24
7/23/24
7/24/24
7/24/24
7/25/24
7/29/24
7/31/24
7/31/24
8/10/24
8/17/24
8/24/24
8/30/24
8/31/24
9/1/24
9/2/24
9/2/24
9/3/24
9/7/24
9/14/24
9/21/24
9/28/24
10/5/24
10/12/24
10/19/24
10/26/23
10/27/24
10/27/24
10/28/24
10/31/24
11/9/24
11/9/24
11/9/24
11/28/24
12/24/24
12/25/24
12/31/24

EVENT
NEW YEARS DAY
INFC MEMBERSHIP MTG
EASTER
INFC MEMBERSHIP MTG
MOTHERS DAY
INDEPENDENCE DAY
TEAM DECS DUE
PRE-DRAFT REGISTRATION ENDS
FOOTBALL REGISTRATION BLACK-OUT DATE
FOOTBALL REGISTRATION BLACK-OUT DATE
INFC NEW COACH ORIENTATION - OKC
INFC MIGHTY MITE ORIENTATION - OKC
FOOTBALL REGISTRATION BLACK-OUT DATE
INFC NEW COACH ORIENTATION - TULSA
INFC MIGHTY MITE ORIENTATION - TULSA
INFC TEAM DRAFTS
INFC TEAM DRAFTS
INFC TEAM DRAFTS
RELEASE DUE
INFC TEAM DRAFTS
PRACTICE BEGINS
INFC SCRIMMAGE DECLARATIONS DUE
APPEALS MEETING
INFC SCRIMMAGES (1ST WEEKEND)
INFC SCRIMMAGES (2ND WEEKEND)
INFCGM 1
LABOR DAY DEAD PERIOD
LABOR DAY DEAD PERIOD
LABOR DAY DEAD PERIOD
LABOR DAY HOLIDAY
LABOR DAY DEAD PERIOD
TEAM PRACTICE RESUMES
INFCGM 2
INFCGM 3
INFCGM 4
INFCGM 5
INFCGM 6
INFCGM 7
INFCGM 8
INFCGM 9
INFC PLAYOFF MEETING
BRACKETING COMMITTEE MEETING
PLAYOFF & PST BEGIN
HALLOWEEN HOLIDAY
INFC CHAMPIONSHIP "A" DIVISIONS
INFC CHAMPIONSHIP "AA" DIVISIONS
INFC POST-SEASON TOURNAMENT FINALS
THANKSGIVING
CHRISTMAS EVE
CHRISTMAS
NEW YEARS EVE

INDIAN NATIONS YOUTH SPORTS
FOOTBALL EVENTS & DATES

2024 SEASON

LOCATION
ALL LOCATIONS

INFC OFFICE (Banquet Room)

ALL LOCATIONS

INFC OFFICE (Banquet Room)

ALL LOCATIONS
ALL LOCATIONS
INFC OFFICE
ALL LOCATIONS
ALL LOCATIONS
ALL LOCATIONS
TBD
TBD
ALL LOCATIONS
TBD
TBD
ONLINE - ZOOM
ONLINE - ZOOM
ONLINE - ZOOM
ALL
ONLINE - ZOOM
ALL
ONLINE - FORM
TBD

VARIOUS LOCATIONS
VARIOUS LOCATIONS

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

INFC OFFICE (Banquet Room)
INFC OFFICE (Conference Room)
VARIOUS LOCATIONS

ALL

TBD

TBD

TBD
ALL LOCATIONS
ALL LOCATIONS
ALL LOCATIONS
ALL LOCATIONS

TIME
ALL DAY
6:00 PM
ALL DAY
6:00 PM
ALL DAY
ALL DAY
5:00 PM
11:59 PM
ALL DAY
ALL DAY

TBD

TBD
ALL DAY

TBD

TBD

6:00PM - 9:00PM
6:00PM - 9:00PM
6:00PM - 9:00PM
12:00PM
6:00PM - 9:00PM
ALL DAY
5:00PM

TBD
ALL DAY
ALL DAY
ALL DAY
ALL DAY
ALL DAY
ALL DAY
ALL DAY
ALL DAY
ALL DAY
ALL DAY
ALL DAY
ALL DAY
ALL DAY
ALL DAY
ALL DAY
ALL DAY
ALL DAY

ALL DAY
TBD
TBD
TBD

ALL DAY

ALL DAY

ALL DAY

ALL DAY

NOTES
NONE

NONE

NONE
NONE
ALL CLUBS
NONE

CHEERLEADING WILL BE AT SAME LOCATION AS WELL
CHEERLEADING WILL BE AT SAME LOCATION AS WELL

CHEERLEADING WILL BE AT SAME LOCATION AS WELL
CHEERLEADING WILL BE AT SAME LOCATION AS WELL
COORDINATED TROUGH THE CLUB
COORDINATED TROUGH THE CLUB
COORDINATED TROUGH THE CLUB

COORDINATED TROUGH THE CLUB
TEAMS

INFC Commissioners, Club &/or Team Reps of playoff teams
INFC Commissioners, volunteers and staff

NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE



