INDIAN NATIONS YOUTH SPORTS FOOTBALL EVENTS & DATES

2024 SEASON

					2024 3EA30N		
ORG	WEEK	DAY	DATE	EVENT	LOCATION	TIME	NOTES
Н	1	MON	1/1/24	NEW YEARS DAY	ALL LOCATIONS	ALL DAY	NONE
IN-FB	9	WED	2/28/24	INFC MEMBERSHIP MTG	INFC OFFICE (Banquet Room)	6:00 PM	
H	14	SUN	4/7/24	EASTER	ALL LOCATIONS	ALL DAY	NONE
IN-FB	19	WED	5/8/24	INFC MEMBERSHIP MTG	INFC OFFICE (Banquet Room)	6:00 PM	
H	19	SUN	5/12/24	MOTHERS DAY	ALL LOCATIONS	ALL DAY	NONE
H	27	THURS	7/4/24	INDEPENDENCE DAY	ALL LOCATIONS	ALL DAY	NONE
IN-FB	29	MON	7/15/24	TEAM DECS DUE	INFC OFFICE	5:00 PM	ALL CLUBS
IN-FB	29		7/16/24	PRE-DRAFT REGISTRATION ENDS	ALL LOCATIONS	11:59 PM	NONE
IN-FB	29		7/17/24	FOOTBALL REGISTRATION BLACK-OUT DATE	ALL LOCATIONS	ALL DAY	
IN-FB	29		7/18/24	FOOTBALL REGISTRATION BLACK-OUT DATE	ALL LOCATIONS	ALL DAY	
IN-FB	29		TBD	INFC NEW COACH ORIENTATION - OKC	TBD	TBD	CHEERLEADING WILL BE AT SAME LOCATION AS WELL
IN-FB	29		TBD	INFC MIGHTY MITE ORIENTATION - OKC	TBD	TBD	CHEERLEADING WILL BE AT SAME LOCATION AS WELL
IN-FB	29		7/21/24	FOOTBALL REGISTRATION BLACK-OUT DATE	ALL LOCATIONS	ALL DAY	
IN-FB	29		TBD	INFC NEW COACH ORIENTATION - TULSA	TBD	TBD	CHEERLEADING WILL BE AT SAME LOCATION AS WELL
IN-FB	29		TBD	INFC MIGHTY MITE ORIENTATION - TULSA	TBD	TBD	CHEERLEADING WILL BE AT SAME LOCATION AS WELL
IN-FB	30		7/22/24	INFC TEAM DRAFTS	ONLINE - ZOOM	6:00PM - 9:00PM	COORDINATED TROUGH THE CLUB
IN-FB	30		7/23/24	INFC TEAM DRAFTS	ONLINE - ZOOM	6:00PM - 9:00PM	COORDINATED TROUGH THE CLUB
IN-FB	30		7/24/24	INFC TEAM DRAFTS	ONLINE - ZOOM	6:00PM - 9:00PM	COORDINATED TROUGH THE CLUB
IN-FB	30		7/24/24	RELEASE DUE	ALL	12:00PM	
IN-FB	30	TBD	7/25/24	INFC TEAM DRAFTS	ONLINE - ZOOM	6:00PM - 9:00PM	COORDINATED TROUGH THE CLUB
IN-FB	31	MON	7/29/24	PRACTICE BEGINS	ALL	ALL DAY	TEAMS
IN-FB	31	WED	7/31/24	INFC SCRIMMAGE DECLARATIONS DUE	ONLINE - FORM	5:00PM	
IN-FB	31		7/31/24	APPEALS MEETING	TBD	TBD	
IN-FB	32	SAT	8/10/24	INFC SCRIMMAGES (1ST WEEKEND)	VARIOUS LOCATIONS	ALL DAY	
IN-FB	33	SUN	8/17/24	INFC SCRIMMAGES (2ND WEEKEND)	VARIOUS LOCATIONS	ALL DAY	
IN-FB	34	SAT	8/24/24	INFC GM 1	ALL	ALL DAY	
IN-FB	35	FRI	8/30/24	LABOR DAY DEAD PERIOD	ALL	ALL DAY	
IN-FB	35	SAT	8/31/24	LABOR DAY DEAD PERIOD	ALL	ALL DAY	
IN-FB	35	SUN	9/1/24	LABOR DAY DEAD PERIOD	ALL	ALL DAY	
Н	36	MON	9/2/24	LABOR DAY HOLIDAY	ALL	ALL DAY	
IN-FB	36	MON	9/2/24	LABOR DAY DEAD PERIOD	ALL	ALL DAY	
IN-FB	36	TUES	9/3/24	TEAM PRACTICE RESUMES	ALL	ALL DAY	
IN-FB	36	SAT	9/7/24	INFC GM 2	ALL	ALL DAY	
IN-FB	37	SAT	9/14/24	INFC GM 3	ALL	ALL DAY	
IN-FB	39	SAT	9/21/24	INFC GM 4	ALL	ALL DAY	
IN-FB	39	SAT	9/28/24	INFC GM 5	ALL	ALL DAY	
IN-FB	40	SAT	10/5/24	INFC GM 6	ALL	ALL DAY	
IN-FB	41	SAT	10/12/24	INFC GM 7	ALL	ALL DAY	
IN-FB	42	SAT	10/19/24	INFC GM 8	ALL	ALL DAY	
IN-FB	43	SAT	10/26/23	INFC GM 9	ALL	ALL DAY	
IN-FB	43	SUN	10/27/24	INFC PLAYOFF MEETING	INFC OFFICE (Banquet Room)		INFC Commissioners, Club &/or Team Reps of playoff teams
IN-FB	43	SUN	10/27/24	BRACKETING COMMITTEE MEETING	INFC OFFICE (Conference Room)		INFC Commissioners, volunteers and staff
IN-FB	44	MON	10/28/24	PLAYOFF & PST BEGIN	VARIOUS LOCATIONS		•
н	44	THURS	10/31/24	HALLOWEEN HOLIDAY	ALL	ALL DAY	
IN-FB	45	SAT	11/9/24	INFC CHAMPIONSHIP "A" DIVISIONS	TBD	TBD	
IN-FB	45	SAT	11/9/24	INFC CHAMPIONSHIP "AA" DIVISIONS	TBD	TBD	
IN-FB	45	SAT	11/9/24	INFC POST-SEASON TOURNAMENT FINALS	TBD	TBD	
н	47	THURS	11/28/24	THANKSGIVING	ALL LOCATIONS	ALL DAY	NONE
н	51	TUES	12/24/24	CHRISTMAS EVE	ALL LOCATIONS	ALL DAY	NONE
н	52	WED	12/25/24	CHRISTMAS	ALL LOCATIONS	ALL DAY	NONE
н	52	SUN	12/31/24	NEW YEARS EVE	ALL LOCATIONS	ALL DAY	NONE
			,,				-